
Menu
S T A R T E R S  &  L I G H T  B I T E S  

H O U S E  W I N E S

W E  R E C O M M E N D

Escargot  (L) ((G))

Masis Brewery  0,44l Zimor Pinot Grigio 

Crab Cake  (L,G)

Fat Lizard  0,44l Zimor Cabernet IGT
Venezia Giulia

Grönbacka Panimo 0,33L

Solmu Brewery Dry Lager 0,5L
La Casada Gran Cuvee
Blanc De Blancs

Smoked Reindeer Soup (L) ((G))

Crab Cake  13,50€ Smoked Reindeer Soup  12,50€

Garlic Butter, Peltola Blue Cheese
& House Bread

Crispy Crab Cake, Pickled Celery, Cauliflower
Purée & Dill Yoghourt Sauce

Creamy Smoked Reindeer soup
& House Bread

Grilled Oyster Mushroom, Garlic Purée,
Pickled Celery & Coriander Pesto

12,50

9,90 9,00/16cl

13,50

9,90 9,00/16cl

9,00

9,90
9,00/lasi

12,50

Korpilampi

Oyster Mushroom (V,G)

Smoked Duck  (L,G)

Smoked Duck Breast, Cherry Compote,
Peltola Blue Cheese & Marinated Red Onion

13,50

Goat Cheese Salad  (L) ((G)) 17,00

Grilled Goat Cheese With Mixed Salad, Devil´s
Jam, Marinated Red Onion & Cherry
Tomatoes, Cucumber, Roasted Seeds,
Vinaigrette, Balsamico & House Bread

L O C A L S

Most of our dishes can be made gluten free, but we cannot guarantee 100% experience because
there is gluten in the kitchen   Please ask.

12,50



Menu
M A I N S

F O R  K I D S

M E N U  K O R P I L A M P I  5 2 €

Korpi Burger  (L) ((G))

Kids´ Burger (L) ((G))

Steak (L,G)

Frankfurter Basket (M,G)

Chicken (L)

Fish Of The Day 

Veggie Burger (L) ((G))

Chicken & Goat Cheese (L,G)

Fennel Patties  (V,G)

Smoked Reindeer
Soup

Baked Alaska
With Rhubarb

Finnish Beef Patty 180g, Brioche Bun,
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon Purée, Marinated Red
Onion & Cherry Tomatoes, Dijon Mayo With
Pickles
&Country- style Fries

180g Beef Sirloin Steak, Potato Fondant,
Grilled Vegetables, Parsnip Purée &
Red Wine Sauce

Catch Of The Day, please ask waiter for the
price.

Black Bean Patty, Brioche Bun, Cheddar
Cheese, Marinated Red Onion & Cherry
Tomatoes, Dijon Mayo With Pickles
& Country- style Fries Grilled Chicken Breast, Goat Cheese, Devil´s

Jam, Fried Vegetables & Red Wine Sauce

Fennel & Chickpea Patties, Cauliflower Purée,
Grilled Vegetables & Horseradish Mayo

23,00

11,00

39,00

11,00

11,00

22,00

26,50

21,00

Korpilampi

Finnish Beef Patty, Cheddar Cheese, Salad,
Ketchup & Fries

Breaded Chicken, Fries, Cucumber Sticks 
& Mayo Dip

Frankfurters, Fries, Mayo
& Cucumber Sticks

Steak /
Fish Of The Day

Meat Of The Week 

Beef, Pork, Cutlet, please ask waiter for more.

Most of our dishes can be made gluten free, but we cannot guarantee 100% experience because
there is gluten in the kitchen   Please ask.

The Finnish Food Authority recommends that
minced meat burgers should always be fully
cooked.



Menu
D E S S E R T S

C O F F E E S

D R I N K S

D E S S E R T  W I N E S

P E R F E C T  M A T C H

Ice Cream / Sorbet

Mundo Organic
Coffee Ferreira Porto LBV 2020

Irish Coffee 

Baked Alaska With Rhubarb (L,G)

Clipper Organic Tea Braida Moscato D´Asti

Espresso

Cappuccino

Aperol Spritz

Tarkiainen GT

Aperol Spritz 0%

Baked Alaska With Rhubarb   &   Moscato D´Asti

Seasonal Mocktail

Almond Crumble, Vanilla Ice Cream, Rhubarb
Compote & Merinque

Ask for more about our drinks, we are happy to help.

4,00

3,50 8,00/8cl

11,90

9,50

3,00 8,00/8cl

3,10

4,20

11,90

13,00

8,00

8,00

Korpilampi

17,50

Baked Apples (G) 9,50

Almond Crumble, White Chocolate 
& Sea- buckthorn Sauce

Vegan Version also available

Pick One With Your Ice Cream:
Caramel Sauce
Chocolate Sauce
Strawberry Jam

Selection of ice creams & sorbets from
Vanha Porvoo Ice Cream Factory, please ask
for flavours.


